Catalog FAE-09
ISO CYLINDERS (ISO 6432 & CETOP RP52P)
FAE Series
Page 2
FAE Series
ISO Cylinders (ISO6432 & CETOP RP52P)
Features
1.  Magnetic piston is standard in all sizes.

bracket
and pin
Position Sensors Ordering Example
F
L
S
P
G
Y
ø12
ø40
ø32
ø25
ø20
ø16
25 ~ 500
10 ~ 300
10 ~ 200
See standard strokes available
on page 2. For longer or cus-
tom strokes consult factory.
* Note: Universal type
features threaded nose,
threaded rear and rear
pivot mounts.
* Note: Leave blank for
universal type.
Note:
* Leave blank for standard rubber cushion.
C (air cushion) is standard feature on ø32 &
ø40 bores. (Include in model number.)
C is not available on ø12 bore.
Add $11.70 to prices on ø16, ø20 & ø25.
Cylinders, sensors and accessory items
must be ordered as separate line items.
949 Series –
1/4" Dovetail Sensors
Magnetically operated reed switches and
electronic sensors can be mounted anywhere
along the length and circumference of the
cylinder barrel between the end covers.
Order sensors, mounting method and cord sets
separately. See page 10.
(2) Sensor with 9 foot leadwire
(1) Model number FAE 25 x 50
Double acting, single rod, Universal
type cylinder with 25mm bore and
50mm stroke.
(2) Part number 9-2A197-1031
Sourcing PNP electronic sensor with a
9 ft lead wire. See details on page 10.
(3) Part number 800-A00-000
Band Clamp for clamp on sensor.
See details on page 10.
Spherical rod ed ed ed ed ed ed ed ed ed ed ed ed end
 base se se se se se se se se
(3) Band clamp
(2) Sensor
949 Series –
1/4" D tail S
Double rod
Magnetic piston is standard in all sizes.
Rod clevis
and pin pi pi pi pi pi pinnnnnnnnnnnn
Page 5
FAE Series Dimensions (mm)
ISO Cylinders (ISO6432 & CETOP RP52P)
Universal Type
Basic Model